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EVENT 181 Womens Open 800m Freestyle          
Non Age Group 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt. 
1. Ffion Mathias   11 TigersharksW  11:41.76   318  
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Isabella Thomson  12 TigersharksW  10:38.58   422  
2. Camille Gillett   12 Trowbridge  11:10.39   365  
3. Maddison Gottfried  12 TigersharksW  11:24.78   342  
4. Erin Parker   12 Swindon Dolp  11:49.79   307  
5. Isabelle Chappell  12 Chippenham  11:56.36   299  
6. Holly Parker   12 Chippenham  12:01.05   293  
7. Poppy Milner   12 Trowbridge  12:01.86   292  
8. Bethany Lester   12 TigersharksW  12:36.99   253  
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Rue Fowler   13 Trowbridge   9:59.65   510  
2. Lucy Adamson   13 Swindon Dolp  10:14.83   473  
3. Olivia Gray   13 Swindon Dolp  10:18.41   465  
4. Emily Batty   13 Durrington  10:46.92   406  
5. Gracie Parkhouse  13 TigersharksW  10:50.66   399  
6. Harriet Emmett   13 Corsham   11:25.42   342  
7. Sophie Channell  13 Salisbury   11:26.07   341  
8. Mackenzie Jeffery  13 Swindon Dolp  11:26.79   339  
9. Madeleine Maysey  13 Swindon Dolp  11:40.20   320  
10. Rosalind Rayner  13 Malmesbury  11:44.96   314  
11. Niamh Preston   13 TigersharksW  11:53.22   303  
12. Erica Dunstone   13 Corsham   11:53.56   303  
13. Faye Vincent   13 Durrington  12:04.01   290  
14. April Cruttenden  13 BradfordAvon  12:08.37   285  
15. Charis Shields   13 BradfordAvon  12:16.62   275  
16. Niamh Hayes   13 Malmesbury  12:36.76   254  
17. Luize Rutka   13 TigersharksW  12:45.92   245  
  Ellie Wallbaum   13 Trowbridge  DNC     
  Eleanor Johns   13 Trowbridge  DNC     
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Lydia Crawford   14 Trowbridge   9:29.47   596  
2. Grace Osman   14 TigersharksW   9:37.67   571  
3. Emilie Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp   9:37.81   570  
4. Caitlin Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp   9:42.59   556  
5. Olivia Gough   14 Swindon Dolp  10:16.80   469  
6. Morgan Wollen   14 Swindon Dolp  10:23.97   453  
7. Ruby Galpin   14 Trowbridge  10:30.79   438  
8. Ruby-Lee Allen   14 Salisbury   10:31.57   437  
9. Nikola Kaczor   14 TigersharksW  10:31.72   436  
10. Katherine Butcher  14 Chippenham  10:32.80   434  
11. Lillia Barnett   14 Chippenham  10:56.21   389  
12. Megan Cooper   14 BradfordAvon  11:03.64   376  
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13. Imogen Primmer  14 Durrington  11:10.34   365  
14. Zoe Palmer   14 Salisbury   11:19.54   350  
15. Molly Grant   14 Durrington  11:30.67   334  
16. Romy Foley   14 BradfordAvon  11:51.93   305  
17. Molly Dunstone   14 Corsham   12:08.24   285  
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Megan Adamson  15 Swindon Dolp   9:21.28   622  
2. Emily Preedy   15 TigersharksW   9:42.35   557  
3. Matilda Hart   15 TigersharksW   9:55.34   521  
4. Amy Gibbons   15 Chippenham  10:05.81   495  
5. Ella Parker    15 Chippenham  10:07.66   490  
6. Madison Lavelle  15 Chippenham  10:19.13   464  
7. Talia Aktas-Owen  15 Trowbridge  11:45.45   313  
  Rachel Wrench   15 Chippenham  DNC     
 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Laura Edwards   17 TigersharksW   9:48.35   540  
2. Catherine Naus   17 Swindon Dolp   9:48.83   539  
3. Mia Gough   17 Swindon Dolp  10:08.72   488  
4. Tegan Cairns   17 Chippenham  10:14.65   474  
5. Hannah Bailey   17 Swindon Dolp  11:13.13   361  
 
 
Junior Championship 
Place Name AaD   Club     Time   FINA Pt 
1. Megan Adamson  15 Swindon Dolp   9:21.28   622  
2. Lydia Crawford   14 Trowbridge   9:29.47   596  
3. Grace Osman   14 TigersharksW   9:37.67   571  
4. Emilie Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp   9:37.81   570  
5. Emily Preedy   15 TigersharksW   9:42.35   557  
6. Caitlin Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp   9:42.59   556  
7. Matilda Hart   15 TigersharksW   9:55.34   521  
8. Rue Fowler   13 Trowbridge   9:59.65   510  
 
Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Megan Adamson  15 Swindon Dolp   9:21.28   622  
2. Lydia Crawford   14 Trowbridge   9:29.47   596  
3. Grace Osman   14 TigersharksW   9:37.67   571  
4. Emilie Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp   9:37.81   570  
5. Emily Preedy   15 TigersharksW   9:42.35   557  
6. Caitlin Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp   9:42.59   556  
7. Laura Edwards   17 TigersharksW   9:48.35   540  
8. Catherine Naus   17 Swindon Dolp   9:48.83   539 
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EVENT 182 Mens Open 1500m Freestyle           
 
Non Age Group 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Frederick Logan   11 TigersharksW  23:02.72   230  
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Joseph Martindale  12 BradfordAvon  20:00.00   352  
2. Alfie Smithson   12 TigersharksW  20:38.40   321  
3. Nathan Hughes   12 Marlborough  21:07.73   299  
4. Freddie Carter   12 Swindon Dolp  21:10.79   297  
5. Theo Hancock   12 Swindon Dolp  23:04.60   229  
6. Lewis Kane   12 Swindon Dolp  23:12.74   225  
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Maxwell Adams   13 Trowbridge  18:01.53   482  
2. Owen Jackson   13 TigersharksW  20:47.93   313  
TT Thomas Criddle   13 BradfordAvon  21:07.68   299  
3. Thomas Dubarry  13 TigersharksW  22:02.05   263  
4. Joshua Walmsley  13 TigersharksW  23:34.35   215  
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA P 
1. Jack Everett   14 BradfordAvon  17:49.17   499  
2. Tyler Hillier   14 Swindon Dolp  18:03.90   478  
3. James Andrew   14 TigersharksW  18:04.27   478  
4. Ryan Lawrence   14 TigersharksW  19:17.21   393  
5. Thomas Doran   14 Salisbury   19:26.34   384  
TT Archie Prichard   14 Calne Alpha  20:11.02   343  
6. Aaron Bailey   14 Swindon   20:37.91   321  
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Robert Pettit   15 Salisbury   18:34.12   441  
2. Harry Findlay   15 Marlborough  18:43.74   429  
3. Edward Smith   15 TigersharksW  19:03.09   408  
4. Bogdan Reynolds  15 TigersharksW  19:19.00   391  
5. Nathan Burn   15 Salisbury   19:46.93   364  
6. Alexander Reeves  15 TigersharksW  20:33.22   325  
 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Marshall Fitchett  16 TigersharksW  17:49.06   499  
2. Harvie Greenwood  16 TigersharksW  18:02.27   481  
3. Samuel Dubarry  16 TigersharksW  18:44.39   429  
4. Ethan Garrett   16 Chippenham  19:10.13   400  
5. Samuel Hockin   16 TigersharksW  19:21.67   389  
6. Bailey Clifford-Pryer  16 BradfordAvon  20:44.36   316  
7. Callum Withers   16 BradfordAvon  20:44.36   316  
8. Edmund Emmett  16 Corsham   20:51.18   311  
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. William Davies   18 Swindon Dolp  16:51.39   589  
2. Chandler Saer   18 Warminster  17:21.58   539  
3. Luke Morgan   17 Swindon Dolp  17:25.83   533  
4. Luke Brown   17 Chippenham  18:22.62   454  
5. Harrison Jones   19 Chippenham  18:46.60   426  
6. Max Adams   17 Swindon   18:52.10   420  
  James Wright   17 Chippenham  DNC     
 
Junior Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. Jack Everett   14 BradfordAvon  17:49.17   499  
2. Maxwell Adams   13 Trowbridge  18:01.53   482  
3. Tyler Hillier   14 Swindon Dolp  18:03.90   478  
4. James Andrew   14 TigersharksW  18:04.27   478  
5. Robert Pettit   15 Salisbury   18:34.12   441  
6. Harry Findlay   15 Marlborough  18:43.74   429  
7. Edward Smith   15 TigersharksW  19:03.09   408  
8. Ryan Lawrence   14 TigersharksW  19:17.21   393  
 
 
Championship 
Place Name    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt 
1. William Davies   18 Swindon Dolp  16:51.39   589  
2. Chandler Saer   18 Warminster  17:21.58   539  
3. Luke Morgan   17 Swindon Dolp  17:25.83   533  
4. Marshall Fitchett  16 TigersharksW  17:49.06   499  
5. Jack Everett   14 BradfordAvon  17:49.17   499  
6. Maxwell Adams   13 Trowbridge  18:01.53   482  
7. Harvie Greenwood  16 TigersharksW  18:02.27   481  
8. Tyler Hillier   14 Swindon Dolp  18:03.90   478  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Wiltshire Championships & Age Groups 2018 
Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules of Swimming 

Long Distance Results – Marlborough College - (25m) – Jan 2018 
Reverse Events – Link Centre, Swindon – (25m) – Feb 2018 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 5

 
EVENT 183 Mens Open 800m Freestyle            
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alfie Smithson   12 TigersharksW  11:01.86   300  
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. James Andrew   14 TigersharksW   9:21.06   493  
2. Tyler Hillier   14 Swindon Dolp   9:27.54   476  
3. Jack Everett   14 BradfordAvon   9:54.80   414  
4. Ryan Lawrence   14 TigersharksW  10:19.76   366  
5. Thomas Doran   14 Salisbury   10:23.21   360  
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Edward Smith   15 TigersharksW  10:02.80   398  
 
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Marshall Fitchett  16 TigersharksW   9:23.23   487 
2. Harvie Greenwood  16 TigersharksW   9:23.86   486 
3. Samuel Dubarry  16 TigersharksW   9:45.16   435  
 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. William Davies   18 Swindon Dolp   8:47.88   592  
2. Luke Brown   17 Chippenham   9:35.90   456  
3. Harrison Jones   19 Chippenham   9:47.44   430  
4. Max Adams   17 Swindon   10:03.46   396  
 
Junior Championship 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. James Andrew   14 TigersharksW   9:21.06   493  
2. Tyler Hillier   14 Swindon Dolp   9:27.54   476  
3. Jack Everett   14 BradfordAvon   9:54.80   414  
4. Edward Smith   15 TigersharksW  10:02.80   398  
5. Ryan Lawrence   14 TigersharksW  10:19.76   366  
6. Thomas Doran   14 Salisbury   10:23.21   360  
 
Championship 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. William Davies   18 Swindon Dolp   8:47.88   592  
2. James Andrew   14 TigersharksW   9:21.06   493  
3. Marshall Fitchett  16 TigersharksW   9:23.23   487  
4. Harvie Greenwood  16 TigersharksW   9:23.86   486  
5. Tyler Hillier   14 Swindon Dolp   9:27.54   476  
6. Luke Brown   17 Chippenham   9:35.90   456  
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EVENT 184 Womens Open 1500m Freestyle         
 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Isabella Thomson  12 TigersharksW  21:06.49   38  
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp  18:25.68   575  
2. Grace Osman   14 TigersharksW  19:11.46   509  
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Emily Preedy   15 TigersharksW  18:48.18   541  
 
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Catherine Naus  17 Swindon Dolp  18:44.68   546  
2. Laura Edwards   17 TigersharksW  19:03.29   520  
 
Junior Championship  
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp  18:25.68   575  
2. Emily Preedy   15 TigersharksW  18:48.18   541  
3. Grace Osman   14 TigersharksW  19:11.46   509  
4. Isabella Thomson  12 TigersharksW  21:06.49   382  
 
Championship 
PlaceName    AaD Club    Time   FINA Pt  
1. Caitlin Gulliver   14 Swindon Dolp  18:25.68   575  
2. Catherine Naus  17 Swindon Dolp  18:44.68   546  
3. Emily Preedy   15 TigersharksW  18:48.18   541  
4. Laura Edwards   17 TigersharksW  19:03.29   520  
5. Grace Osman   14 TigersharksW  19:11.46   509  
6. Isabella Thomson  12 TigersharksW  21:06.49   382  
 


